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ROYAL STONEGres porcellanato Colorato in massa
Colored body porcelain stoneware 
Grès cérame coloré dans la masse 
Eingefärbtes Feinsteinzeug

DCOF ≥ 0,42ANSI A - 137.1: 2012    
WET DYNAMIC COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION

ISO 13006 - G - BIa [E ≤ 0,5%] - UNI EN 14411 - UGL

100 % DESIGN AND PRODUCTION OF ITALY

Sviluppo grafico per formato
Pattern by size

Développement graphique par format
Grafischer Entwurf für Format

60x120 
8,8 mm

60x60
8,8 mm

30x60
8,8 mm

30,5x60,5
8,8 mm

100x100
8,8 mm

60x60
 20 mm

20 40 78 78 9 40

60x120
24”x48” 
Nat Ret

100x100
40”x40” 
Nat Ret

60x60
24”x24” 
Nat Ret

30x60 
12”x24” 
Nat Ret

30,5x60,5 
12”x24” 
Nat

m o d u l a r  s y s t e m

GOLD

Mosaico 30x30 
12”x12”
Nat Ret

DECORO. DECOR

VV  33
SHADE 

SPECTRUM
HIGH

20 OUTDOOR R11C

60x60
24”x24” 
Nat Ret

R10B8,8 R10A

100x100
40”x40” 
Nat Ret
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Floor 
Gold 60x120_24”x48” Nat Ret
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ROYAL STONE
GOLD

60x120
24”x48”

122001 Nat Ret

60x60
24”x24” 

122005 Nat Ret

100x100
40”x40” 

122012 Nat Ret

DECORO. DECOR

Mosaico 30x30
12”x12” 

122015 Nat Ret

m o d u l a r  s y s t e m

30x60
12”x24” 

122010 Nat Ret

30,5x60,5
12”x24” 

122008 Nat

8,8 R10A

60x60
24”x24”

122007 Nat Ret

20 OUTDOOR R11C
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MARMO E PIETRA

Floor 
Gold 60x120_24”x48” - 60x60_24”x24” - 30x60_12”x24” Nat Ret

100x100
40”x40”

122013 Nat Ret

20 OUTDOOR R11C
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** A disposizione solo su richiesta. 
Tempi di consegna: 30gg
Available upon request only. 
Delivery terms: 30 days
Disponible seulement sur requête. Délais 
de livraison: 30 jours 
Verfügbar auf Anfrage. 
Lieferzeit: 30 Tage

PEZZI SPECIALI. TRIMS PCS/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX PACKING PACKING SIZE

10
BATTISCOPA 9,5 x 60 12 - 14,50 EPAL 80 x 120

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33 x 60 x 3,2h ** 4 - 23,00 EPAL 80 x 120

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33 x 60 x 3,2h SX/DX  ** 2 - 13,00 EPAL 80 x 120

GRADONE 15 x 60 ** 1 - 4,50 EPAL 80 x 120

GRADONE 15 x 60 SX/DX ** 1 - 3,80 EPAL 80 x 120

GRADONE 30 x 60 ** 1 - 9,00 EPAL 80 x 120

GRADONE 30 x 60 SX/DX ** 1 - 6,60 EPAL 80 x 120

GRIGLIA 15 x 60 ** 1 - 4,20 EPAL 80 x 120

GRIGLIA 15 x 60 SX/DX  ** 1 - 3,60 EPAL 80 x 120

GRIGLIA 30 x 60 ** 1 - 8,40 EPAL 80 x 120

GRIGLIA 30 x 60 SX/DX ** 1 - 7,20 EPAL 80 x 120

ROYAL STONE

R10A
8,8

60x120 
24”x48”

60x60 
24”x24”

30x60 
12”x24”

30,5x60,5 
12”x24”

100x100 
40”x40”

Mosaico 30x30 
12”x12”

Nat Ret Nat Ret Nat Ret Nat Nat Ret Nat Ret

GOLD 122001 122005 122010 122008 122012 122015

Price code M097 M083 M081 M065 M109 P135

R11C
20

60x60 
24”x24”

Nat Ret

GOLD 122007

Price code M117

PCS/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX BOX/PAL MQ/PAL KG/PAL PACKING PACKING SIZE

100 x 100 2 2,00 36,68 24 48,00 906 Pallet con sponde 103 x 123 x 75h

60 x 120 2 1,44 30,96 32 46,08 1.011 EPAL 80 x 120 x 75h

60 x 60 3 1,08 22,68 40 43,2 927 EPAL 80 x 120 x 75h

30 x 60 6 1,08 21,60 40 43,2 884 EPAL 80 x 120 x 75h

30,5 x 60,5 8 1,48 33,00 32 47,36 1.076 EPAL 80 x 120 x 75h
DECORI. DECORS
MOSAICO 30 x 30 6 0,54 12,15 54 23,16 676 EPAL 80 x 120 x 75h

60 x 60 2 0,72 31,00 30 21,60 938 EPAL 80 x 120 x 75h

IMBALLI Packings. Emballage. Verpackung

La gamma completa dei pezzi speciali è disponibile nella “PARTE TECNICA” del catalogo a pag. 379
Our entire range of trims is available in our “TECHNICAL SECTION” of this catalogue pag. 379.
La gamme complète des pièces spéciaux est disponible dans la section “PARTIE TECHNIQUE” à la pag. 379 de ce catalogue.
Das komplette Sortiment an Sonderstücken ist in dem “technischen Teil” des Katalogs auf Seite 379 verfügbar. 
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MARMO E PIETRA

R11C
20 Griglia **

Drainage grid
Griglia Angolo Sx/Dx ** 
Drainage grid - Corner L/R

15x60 30x60 15x60 30x60

GRIGIO 122226 122229
122228 SX
122227 DX 

122231 SX
122230 DX

Price code P195 P217 P195 P217

R11C
20

Sx

Dx

Gradone **
Large step***

Gradone Angolo Sx/Dx **
Large step - corner L/R

15x60 30x60 15x60 30x60

 Costa toro
  Nat Ret

  Costa retta
 Nat Ret

 Costa toro
  Nat Ret

  Costa retta
 Nat Ret

 Costa toro
  Nat Ret

  Costa retta
 Nat Ret

 Costa toro
  Nat Ret

  Costa retta
 Nat Ret

GOLD 122244 122241 122238 122235
122246 SX
122245 DX 

122243 SX
122242 DX 

122240 SX
122239 DX 

122237 SX
122236 DX 

Price code P127 P117 P127 P117 P145 P137 P145 P137

PEZZI SPECIALI . Trims. Pièces speciale. Formstücke

R10A
8,8

3,2 h
3,2 h

SX

DX

Battiscopa 
Skirting

Gradino 
costa retta** 

Straight-edge stair**

Gradino 
costa retta SX - DX** 
Straight-edge step L-R 

9,5x60 33x60 33x60

Nat Ret Nat Ret Nat Ret

GOLD 122020 122030
122032 SX
122031 DX 

Price code P021 P135 P151

20
R11C

100x100 
40”x40”

Nat Ret

GOLD 122013

Price code M143

100 x 100 R11C 1 1 39,95 24 24 982 PALLET CON SPONDE 103 x 123 x73h




